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Fibromyalgia
Total, by sex
Males
Females
Total, by age
Less than 65
65 or older
Chronic fatigue syndrome
Total, by sex
Males
Females
Total, by age
Less than 65
65 or older
Both conditions
Total, by sex
Males
Females
Total, by age
Less than 65
65 or older
Multiple Chemical Sensitivities
Total, by sex
Males
Females
Total, by age
Less than 65
65 or older

Number

526,400
106,100
420,300
526,400
333,000
193,400

426,800
156,600

270,200
426,800
299,400
127,400

94,200
12,000
82,200
94,200
64,400
29,800

954,400
318,300
636,100
954,400
654,100
300,300

Number, low CI

470,400

71,400
376,400
470,400
281,900
169,500

377,800
127,500
229,600
377,800
253,900
107,500

75,800

4,300
65,600
75,800
47,900
21,200

877,200
260,500
581,500
877,200
580,900
269,600

2020
Number, high CI

582,400
140,800
464,200
582,400
384,100
217,200

475,700
185,800
310,700
475,700
344,900
147,300

112,600
19,600
98,800

112,600
80,900
38,400

1,031,600
376,000
690,800

1,031,600
727,300
331,000

Percent

1.6%
0.7%
2.6%
1.6%
1.3%
2.9%

1.3%
1.0%
1.6%
1.3%
1.2%
1.9%

0.3%
0.1%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.4%

2.9%
2.0%
3.9%
2.9%
2.5%
4.5%

Percent, low CI

1.4%
0.4%
2.3%
1.4%
1.1%
2.5%

1.2%
0.8%
1.4%
1.2%
1.0%
1.6%

0.2%
0.0%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%

2.7%
1.6%
3.5%
2.7%
2.3%
4.0%

Percent, high CI

1.8%
0.9%
2.8%
1.8%
1.5%
3.2%

1.5%
1.2%
1.9%
1.5%
1.3%
2.2%

0.3%
0.1%
0.6%
0.3%
0.3%
0.6%

3.2%
2.3%
4.2%
3.2%
2.8%
4.9%
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