Open with

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1									
2									
3									
4									
5					2020				
6		Number		Number, low CI	Number, high CI	Percent		Percent, low CI	Percent, high CI
7	Fibromyalgia								
8	Total, by sex	526,400		470,400	582,400	1.6%		1.4%	1.8%
9	Males	106,100	Е	71,400	140,800	0.7%	Е	0.4%	0.9%
10	Females	420,300		376,400	464,200	2.6%		2.3%	2.8%
11	Total, by age	526,400		470,400	582,400	1.6%		1.4%	1.8%
12	Less than 65	333,000		281,900	384,100	1.3%		1.1%	1.5%
13	65 or older	193,400		169,500	217,200	2.9%		2.5%	3.2%
14	Chronic fatigue syndrome								
15	Total, by sex	426,800		377,800	475,700	1.3%		1.2%	1.5%
16	Males	156,600		127,500	185,800	1.0%		0.8%	1.2%
17	Females	270,200		229,600	310,700	1.6%		1.4%	1.9%
18	Total, by age	426,800		377,800	475,700	1.3%		1.2%	1.5%
19	Less than 65	299,400		253,900	344,900	1.2%		1.0%	1.3%
20	65 or older	127,400		107,500	147,300	1.9%		1.6%	2.2%
21	Both conditions								
22	Total, by sex	94,200		75,800	112,600	0.3%		0.2%	0.3%
23	M ales	12,000	Е	4,300	19,600	0.1%	Е	0.0%	0.1%
24	Females	82,200		65,600	98,800	0.5%		0.4%	0.6%
25	Total, by age	94,200		75,800	112,600	0.3%		0.2%	0.3%
26	Less than 65	64,400		47,900	80,900	0.3%		0.2%	0.3%
27	65 or older	29,800		21,200	38,400	0.4%		0.3%	0.6%
28	Multiple Chemical Sensitivities								
29	Total, by sex	954,400		877,200	1,031,600	2.9%		2.7%	3.2%
30	Males	318,300		260,500	376,000	2.0%		1.6%	2.3%
31	Females	636,100		581,500	690,800	3.9%		3.5%	4.2%
32	Total, by age	954,400		877,200	1,031,600			2.7%	3.2%
33	Less than 65	654,100		580,900	727,300			2.3%	2.8%
34	65 or older	300,300		269,600	331,000			4.0%	4.9%
- 01		500,500		203,000	331,000	1.270		1.070	1.570